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Price
44.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000386784

0.34% (0.15)

BE0003867844
KBCA

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

3,450 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

44.60 EUR (27)
45.90 EUR (25)
44.85 EUR
45.95 EUR
44.65 EUR
4465 EUR
45.218623 EUR
42,143
1,905,648.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83ec6719b8959004d9fe48344b32b3454e0672c472b7617de176dcea37145a71&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af0d0c70cc9ae9846&time=1714411115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93c67d68e6b2444f5ff43d36c618944fe8ffb15c0e25b52e7a997bd574ad696f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a212e6b8feda844ba&time=1714411115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95f72182e9550b10a412201ea1210c7163dfdf19dca0d2b86ac48d39b8cca3be&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b7d3d318c6320f53&time=1714411115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb2a09630317ece6c6c91b6b09c20ddc36fef491a4dca8f55993b6b5469d2bf&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b72c90087f0c21eca&time=1714411115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a8d673c6400d2e46e56ecd0f9908c5a748559979630fc03d8dbd0e6df810a6d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfbf27004c31abf68&time=1714411115&tool=RSC

KBC ANCORA

Details

2024/04/26 17:36:18

Price
44.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.34% (0.15)

ISIN BE0003867844
Symbol KBCA
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,450 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.60 EUR (27)
Ask (Ask size) 45.90 EUR (25)
Open 44.85 EUR
High 45.95 EUR
Low 44.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.65 EUR
VWAP 45.218623 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,143
Trading volume 1,905,648.00
Number of trades 641
Last size 104
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.26% +3.23% +23.08%
Perf (abs.) +10.14 +1.40 +8.40
Beta 0.74 0.70 1.14
Volatility 19.13 19.96 27.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:16
04/26

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:36

Price

44.75 EUR

4525 EUR

45.325 EUR

4410 EUR

44.80 EUR

45.57 EUR (35,650
45.03 EUR (30,536
42.70 EUR (29,897
41.09 EUR (29,215
46.60 EUR (2024/04/23
39.66 EUR (2024/02/07
46.60 EUR (2024/04/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.14 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
1.91 641
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31575862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416002243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30841685

KBC ANCORA

04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 43.95EUR 0.00 3
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118755

KBC ANCORA

Company profile

Company Logo

{;( KBC

ancora

Contact Details
KBC ANCORA SCA

Muntstraat 1 - 3000 Leuven
Telefon: +32-1-627-96-72

Fax: +32-1-627-96-94

E-mail: mailbox@kbcancora.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Franky
Depickere

Katelijn
Callewaert

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul
Demyttenaere

Liesbet Okkerse

Marc de Ceuster

Christiane
Steegmans

Franky
Depickere

Henri
Vandermeulen

Johan Massy

Luc
Vandecatseye

Mathilde Remy

Philippe
Vanclooster

Rita van
Kerckhove

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mailbox@kbcancora.be
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